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	№
хозяйства
	Фамилия, имя, отчество члена
колхоза и его семьи
	Год
рождения

	172
	 
 
Шаманины Александра   Евлогиевна
Мария   Алексеевна
Александр   Петрович
Евгений   Петрович
Тамара   Петровна
 
	1884
1906
1931
1935
1938

	173
	 
 
Горбуновы Федор   Евменьевич
Таисья  Алиповна
Валерий   Федорович
Александра   Федоровна
Александр   Федорович
Маргарита   Федоровна
Иван   Федорович
 
	1910
1907
1934
1937
1939
1947
1952



